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EStreet MX Park Page 1 of 1
2023 BBMX Series Round 6 Make Up Race at E-Street
11/05/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed: 02:41 pm
30+ D Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 20k YAM Grant Denny Minden, NV 1 1
2 929 KTM James Rinkor Reno, NV 3 2
3 25 YAM Michael Walker Reno, NV 2 3
4 132 YAM Brandon Zeddies Reno, NV 4 4

30+ C Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 937 SUZ Cody Mathis Reno, NV 1 1
2 71 YAM William Botte Carson City, NV 2 2
3 319 HON Dalton Albury Fallon, NV 3 3

38+ D Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 HON Clint Miller Dayton, NV 1 1
2 270 HSK Nick Bakken Sparks, NV 2 2
3 114 YAM Richard Parise Reno, NV 3 3
4 7 KTM James Biddle Reno, NV 4 4

38+ C Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 KTM John Hatfield Sparks, NV 1 2
2 810 YAM Isaiah Anthony San Miguel, CA 4 1
3 823 HON Jamie Bonner Minden, NV 3 3
4 338 KTM Garrett Gilmore Reno, NV 2 5
5 235 YAM Adam Blount Sparks, NV 6 4
6 412 KTM Warren Slater Sparks, NV 5 6

45+ D Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 23 KTM William Ratcliff Reno, NV 1 1
52+ C Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 30r KTM Bill Whalen Sparks, NV 1 1
Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 02:41 pm
50cc (age 6 & under)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 105 KTM Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 3 1
2 17 OTH Wade Lavezzo Reno, NV 2 2
3 210 HSK Tanner Hatfield Sparks, NV 1 3
4 51 COB Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 4 4
5 18 HSK Colton Hawkins Reno, NV 6 5
6 616 COB Haylee Ash Valley Springs, CA 5 6
7 278 KTM Nakai Balfour Truckee, CA 7 7
8 347 HSK Jude Fye Sparks, NV 8 8
9 206 KTM Jase Petersen Winnemucca, NV 9 10
10 927 KTM Kayden Hearne 10 11
11 11 KTM Sylvia Targosz Incline Village, NV 13 9
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12 257 KTM Weston Fees Newcastle, CA 12 12
13 121z KTM Nikolaj Evans Carson City, NV 15 13
14 42 Unk Dion Anthony San Miguel, CA 11 17
15 316 KTM Wyatt Rinkor Reno, NV 14 15
16 106 KTM Cagiva Fayet Reno, NV 16 14
17 404 KTM Luke Bakken Sparks, NV 17 16
18 101 KTM Madison Baker Reno, NV 18 19
19 924 OTH Walker Mickelson Sparks, NV 20 18
20 925 KTM Parker Ellison Sparks, NV 19 20
21 196 YAM Connor Ford-allison 21 21

50cc (age 7 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 311 COB Haiden Ash Valley Spgs, CA 1 1
2 104 OTH Ducati Fayet Reno, NV 2 2
3 30 KTM Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 4 3
4 111 KTM Mason Brown Carson City, NV 3 5
5 7 OTH Westin Hawks Reno, NV 6 4
6 299 HSK Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 5 6
7 419 OTH Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 7 7
8 32 OTH Blaine Zeddies Reno, NV 8 9
9 721 COB Grayson Rinkor Reno, NV 9 10
10 552 KTM Kayson Weber Reno, NV 12 8
11 312 HSK Chesney Mickelson Sparks, NV 10 11
12 813 KTM Dallis Brogan Reno, NV 13 12
13 52 OTH Rockey Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 11 14
14 36 OTH Keaton Gelineau Fallon, NV 14 13

DNS 129 KTM Gunner Arbogast Sparks, NV DNS DNS
DNS 17 HON Jesse Shriver Reno, NV DNS DNS
DNS 16 HSK Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 02:41 pm
Schoolboy (age 12-17)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 24x YAM Wyatt Harrington Antioch, CA 1 1
2 2 HON Kaiden Vargas Newcastle, CA 2 2
3 125 KTM Bill Hodgson Placerville, 4 3
4 6 KTM Roy Minder Bridgeport, CA 6 4
5 24 HSK Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 5 7
6 66 KTM Jesse Miller Yerington, NV 7 6
7 656 KTM Joshua Black Smith, NV 3 10
8 64 KTM Hub Losey Reno, NV 10 5
9 255 YAM Travis Cano Bishop, CA 8 8
10 211 HSK Ronin Thomas Sparks, NV 9 9

Collegeboy (age 18-29)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM Michael Jepsen Carson City, NV 1 1
2 258 HON Gabriel Marchant Wellington, NV 3 2
3 256 KTM Seth Benedict Carson City, NV 2 3

Club Moto
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 676 KTM Jeff Simas 1 1
2 39n KTM Tim Trainor Reno, NV 2 2

Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 02:41 pm
65cc (age 9 & under)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 HSK Colton Corona Fresno, CA 1 1
2 104 OTH Ducati Fayet Reno, NV 2 2
3 999 KTM Owen Brown Carson City, NV 3 3
4 514 KTM Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 4 4
5 710 HSK Parker Hatfield Sparks, NV 5 5
6 714 KTM Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 6 6
7 30 HSK Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 7 8
8 51 HSK Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 10 7
9 410 YAM Grady Liles Minden, NV 8 9
10 911 KAW Skyler Leffingwells 9 10
11 299 HSK Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 11 11
12 953 KTM Jade Botto Carson City, NV 12 12
13 515 HON Addalyn Rinkor Reno, NV 13 13
14 730 HON Willow Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 14 14

DNS 16 HSK Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV DNS DNS
DNS 928 KTM Duke Arbogast Sparks, NV DNS DNS

65cc (age 10 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 58y OTH Billy Smith Sparks, NV 1 1
2 241 HSK Kane Harrington Antioch, CA 3 2
3 22 HSK Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 2 3
4 32 KTM Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 5 4
5 108 HSK Grayson Kromberg Sparks, NV 4 5
6 105 YAM Mathias Mann Truckee, CA 6 6
7 200 HSK Teigen Biddle Reno, NV 8 7
8 131 YAM Camden Harrison Winnemucca, NV 7 8
9 12 OTH Bostyn Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 9 9

Race Results Race: 5 Printed: 02:41 pm
125/250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 419 HON Rylan Padgett Sparks, NV 4 4
2 408 HSK Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 3 5
3 66 KTM Jesse Miller Yerington, NV 8 1
4 64 KTM Hub Losey Reno, NV 1 8
5 34 Unk Caiden Armstrong Yuba City, CA 10 2
6 359 HON Tyler Sechler Folsom, CA 2 10
7 711 HON Skyler Roberts Grass Valley, CA 7 6
8 13 HON Wyatt Riley Reno, NV 6 7
9 1x YAM Nathan Riippi Carson, NV 11 3
10 6 KTM Roy Minder Bridgeport, CA 5 11
11 24 HSK Jonny Simpson Sparks, NV 9 9
12 255 YAM Travis Cano Bishop, CA 12 DNS
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DNS 27 YAM Mathew Burns Carson City, NV DNS DNS
125/250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 24 YAM Wyatt Harrington Antioch, CA 2 1
2 656 KTM Joshua Black Smith, NV 1 2
3 823 HON Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 3 3
4 54 KTM Hudson Losey Reno, NV 4 4

Race Results Race: 6 Printed: 02:41 pm
50cc open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 311 COB Haiden Ash Valley Spgs, CA 1 1
2 210 HSK Tanner Hatfield Sparks, NV 2 2
3 51 COB Mason Sperry Sparks, NV 4 3
4 17 OTH Wade Lavezzo Reno, NV 3 5
5 105 OTH Suzuki Fayet Reno, NV 5 4
6 111 KTM Mason Brown Carson City, NV 6 8
7 30 KTM Clayton Yarborough Sparks, NV 9 6
8 18 HSK Colton Hawkins Reno, NV 7 9
9 419 OTH Maddex Albury Fallon, NV 11 7
10 299 HSK Rosalie Brogan Reno, NV 10 12
11 347 HSK Jude Fye Sparks, NV 13 10
12 552 KTM Kayson Weber Reno, NV 12 11
13 313 HSK Chesney Mickelson Sparks, NV 14 15
14 721 COB Grayson Rinkor Reno, NV 15 16
15 278 KTM Nakai Balfour Truckee, CA 20 14
16 32 OTH Blaine Zeddies Reno, NV 22 13
17 206 KTM Jase Petersen Winnemucca, NV 17 19
18 7 OTH Westin Hawks Reno, NV 8 DNF
19 813 KTM Dallis Brogan Reno, NV 19 18
20 257 KTM Weston Fees Newcastle, CA 18 20
21 42 Unk Dion Anthony San Miguel, CA 25 17
22 52 OTH Rockey Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 16 DNF
23 927 KTM Kayden Hearne 23 22
24 36 OTH Keaton Gelineau Fallon, NV 21 24
25 121z KTM Nikolaj Evans Carson City, NV 26 21
26 316 KTM Wyatt Rinkor Reno, NV 24 23

DNS 129 KTM Gunner Arbogast Sparks, NV DNS DNS
DNS 16 HSK Kolten Bakken Sparks, NV DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 02:41 pm
85cc (age 12 & under)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 Unk Alex Campigli Stockton, CA 1 1
2 25 KTM Konner Vargas Newcastle, CA 2 2
3 100 OTH Logan Ash Valley Springs, CA 3 3
4 139j KTM Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 4 5
5 31 KTM Ryan Pacella Sparks, NV 5 6
6 125 YAM Talon Baker Reno, NV 9 4
7 81 HSK Zachary Purvis Carson City, NV 6 7
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8 721 YAM Isaac Bryant Winnemucca, NV 7 8
9 693 YAM Jaiden Roberts Sparks, NV 8 9
10 411 KTM Kylan Simpson Sparks, NV 11 10
11 18 KAW Wyatt Lavezzo Reno, NV 10 11
12 58 YAM Billy Smith Sparks, NV 12 12
13 32 KTM Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 13 14
14 116 YAM Brooklyn Baker Reno, NV 16 13
15 108 HSK Grayson Kromberg Sparks, NV 14 15
16 938 KTM Boston Mathis Reno, NV 15 16

DNS 68 KAW Haiden Kersey Reno, NV DNS DNS
85cc (age 13 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 103 KTM Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 1 1
2 25 HON Travis Cano Bishop, CA 2 2
3 27 YAM Mayson Burns Carson City, NV 3 3
4 22 OTH Gunner Guthrie Sparks, NV 4 4
5 12 KTM Collin Carter Oroville, CA 7 5
6 9 OTH Braxton Mcintosh Carson City, NV 6 6
7 88a KAW Liam Rasmussen Verdi, NV 5 7
8 235 YAM Cruz Grant Sparks, NV 9 8
9 13 KAW Rylan Skulason Reno, NV 10 9
10 707 KTM Landon De Vall Boonville, CA 8 DNF
11 613 KTM Sean Macdonald Jamestown, CA 11 DNF

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 02:41 pm
Big Bike Open A & B Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM Michael Jepsen Carson City, NV 1 1
2 676 KTM Jeff Simas 2 2
3 41 KAW Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 3 3

Big Bike Open C & D Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 34 Unk Caiden Armstrong Yuba City, CA 1 1
2 1x YAM Nathan Riippi Carson, NV 2 2
3 432 KTM Zackery Oneill Carson City, NV 4 3
4 13 HON Wyatt Riley Reno, NV 3 4
5 216 KTM Aj Hubbard Sparks, NV 5 5

Race Results Race: 9 Printed: 02:41 pm
125/250 D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411 HSK Preston Slater Sparks, NV 3 1
2 135 HSK Cole Liles Minden, NV 2 2
3 38 KTM Wyatt Mcgehee Golconda, NV 5 3
4 10 KAW Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 6 5
5 163 YAM Lars Millim Washoe Valley, NV 4 7
6 118 KAW Trevor Campbell Sparks, NV 9 4
7 422 YAM Evan Smith Reno, NV 10 6
8 711 KTM Brody Roberts Grass Valley, CA 8 8
9 28 KTM Christopher Whalen Sparks, NV 7 9
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10 330 KAW Louis Hill Jr Sparks, NV 1 21
11 17v YAM Ayden Valles Sparks, NV 11 13
12 556 KTM Jack Brown Carson City, NV 15 10
13 174 HON Logan Tiearney Carson City, NV 16 12
14 127 KTM Donnie Kimpel Sparks, NV 14 15
15 45 YAM Naomi Wyant Reno, NV 13 17
16 267 KTM Tyler Deane Sparks, NV 12 18
17 523 YAM Austin Horn Sparks, NV 17 14
18 12 HON Elias Xavier Carson City, NV 22 11
19 773 YAM Ethan Lewis Dayton, NV 20 16
20 25 YAM Ryan Athens Dayton, NV 19 19
21 37 HON Christian Smith Carson City, NV 21 20
22 95 YAM 2418736 Raquel Ingersoll Colfax, CA 18 DNS

DNS 369 HON Wyatt Denny Minden, NV DNS DNS
DNS 23 HSK Memphis Ross Sparks, NV DNS DNS
DNS 110x KTM Austin Partelow Reno, NV DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 10 Printed: 02:41 pm
250/450 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON Kaiden Vargas Newcastle, CA 1 1
2 66 KTM Jesse Miller Yerington, NV 3 2
3 408 HSK Aidan Padgett Sparks, NV 2 3
4 39n KTM Tim Trainor Reno, NV 4 4
5 359 HON Tyler Sechler Folsom, CA 5 DNS
6 412 HON Chris Padgett Sparks, NV 6 DNS

250/450 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 41 KAW Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 1 1
2 258 HON Gabriel Marchant Wellington, NV 2 2

250/450 Pro
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 173 KAW Nathan Tiearney Reno, NV 1 1
Race Results Race: 11 Printed: 02:41 pm
65cc open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 HSK Colton Corona Fresno, CA 2 1
2 58y OTH Billy Smith Sparks, NV 1 2
3 22 HSK Rowdy Cox Spanish Springs, NV 3 3
4 104 OTH Ducati Fayet Reno, NV 5 4
5 999 KTM Owen Brown Carson City, NV 4 7
6 514 KTM Charlie Bagan Sparks, NV 7 5
7 32 KTM Degan Jenkins Reno, NV 6 6
8 200 HSK Teigen Biddle Reno, NV 9 8
9 131 YAM Camden Harrison Winnemucca, NV 11 9
10 105 YAM Mathias Mann Truckee, CA 10 10
11 710 HSK Parker Hatfield Sparks, NV 8 12
12 911 KAW Skyler Leffingwells 12 11

DNS 928 KTM Duke Arbogast Sparks, NV DNS DNS
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Race Results Race: 12 Printed: 02:41 pm
Women A (Advanced)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 57 HSK Scarlet Peterich 1 1
2 693 YAM Jaiden Roberts Sparks, NV 2 2

Women B (Intermediate)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 45 YAM Naomi Wyant Reno, NV 1 1
2 44 KTM Harah Losey 2 2
3 70 YAM Lainey Garrett 3 DNS

Women C (Beginner)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 116 YAM Brooklyn Baker Reno, NV 1 1
2 95 YAM 2418736 Raquel Ingersoll Colfax, CA 3 2
3 27 HON Makayla Burns Carson City, NV 2 3
4 4 KTM Bristyl Riley Reno, NV 4 4
5 213n HSK Teagan Ree Gardenerville, NV 6 5
6 91 KTM Laura Wood Gardnerville, NV 5 7
7 6 HON Haley Krueger Dayton, NV 7 6

Race Results Race: 13 Printed: 02:41 pm
38+ master
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 676 KTM Jeff Simas 1 1
30+ B Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 823 HON Kenny Fye Sparks, NV 2 1
2 969 HON Wesley Hearne 1 3
3 353 KAW Samuel Hitchborn Sparks, NV 3 2
4 641 KAW Tony Lavezzo Reno, NV 5 4
5 455 YAM Cody C. Powninc Reno, NV 4 6
6 36 OTH Corey Wardleigh Sun Valley, NV 6 5

30+ A Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 41 KAW Logan Larive Winnemucca, NV 1 1
38+ B Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 412 HON Chris Padgett Sparks, NV 1 1
38+ A Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 141 YAM Carlos Rios Sacramento, CA 1 1
45+ A Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 HON Scotty Guthrie Sparks, NV 1 1
45+ B Class
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
DNS 289 KTM Adam Mcmillen Sparks, NV DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed: 02:41 pm
85cc Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 Unk Alex Campigli Stockton, CA 1 1
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2 25x KTM Konner Vargas Newcastle, CA 4 2
3 100 OTH Logan Ash Valley Springs, CA 3 3
4 707 KTM Landon De Vall Boonville, CA 2 4
5 103 KTM Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 5 6
6 139j KTM Shane Sager Rocklin, CA 7 5
7 25 HON Travis Cano Bishop, CA 6 7
8 81 HSK Zachary Purvis Carson City, NV 9 8
9 125 YAM Talon Baker Reno, NV 8 9
10 31 KTM Ryan Pacella Sparks, NV 11 10
11 693 YAM Jaiden Roberts Sparks, NV 10 11
12 411 KTM Kylan Simpson Sparks, NV 12 12
13 18 KAW Wyatt Lavezzo Reno, NV 14 13
14 88a KAW Liam Rasmussen Verdi, NV 13 14
15 12 KTM Collin Carter Oroville, CA 15 15
16 235 YAM Cruz Grant Sparks, NV 16 16
17 9 OTH Braxton Mcintosh Carson City, NV 17 DNS
18 613 KTM Sean Macdonald Jamestown, CA 18 DNS

Race Results Race: 15 Printed: 02:41 pm
250/450 D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 216 KTM Aj Hubbard Sparks, NV 1 2
2 411 HSK Preston Slater Sparks, NV 2 3
3 17 KAW Justin Renner Sparks, NV 3 4
4 422 YAM Evan Smith Reno, NV 4 6
5 118 KAW Trevor Campbell Sparks, NV 7 5
6 116 YAM Danner Drury Washoe Valley, NV 5 7
7 28 KTM Christopher Whalen Sparks, NV 6 9
8 10 KAW Nicholas Greene Reno, NV 8 8
9 96 YAM Edward Ford-allison Dayton, NV 9 10
10 17v YAM Ayden Valles Sparks, NV 13 11
11 267 KTM Tyler Deane Sparks, NV 11 13
12 30r KTM Bill Whalen Sparks, NV 14 12
13 127 KTM Donnie Kimpel Sparks, NV 12 14
14 523 YAM Austin Horn Sparks, NV 10 17
15 177 KAW Chandler Tiearney Carson City, NV 15 15
16 48 HON Julyin Pinson Reno, NV 16 16
17 330 KAW Louis Hill Jr Sparks, NV DNS 1

DNS 10x KTM Austin Partelow Reno, NV DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 16 Printed: 02:41 pm
supermini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 707 KTM Landon De Vall Boonville, CA 1 1
2 66 HSK Jesse Miller Yerington, NV 2 2
3 103 KTM Rocket Richardson Winnemucca, NV 3 3
4 211 HSK Ronin Thomas Sparks, NV 4 4
5 22 HSK Gunner Guthrie Sparks, NV 5 DNS

2-Stroke Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 823 YAM Ollie Bonner Minden, NV 1 1
2 125 KTM Bill Hodgson Placerville, 2 2
3 39n KTM Tim Trainor Reno, NV 3 3
4 114 YAM Richard Parise Reno, NV 4 4
5 70 YAM Lainey Garrett 5 DNS
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